Resolution Rate
(12 Months)
11.54%
60.00%
50.00%
0.00%
10.00%
0.00%
7.69%
5.77%
16.33%
13.62%

06:37

Dated: 02 May 2022
Number of
Resolved Crimes
16
29

Vehicle Crime

% Change
-7.14%
66.67%
-33.33%
100.00%
-41.18%
#DIV/0
62.50%
20.93%
-21.60%
-8.19%

+/- Crime
-27
-19

at
iminal Damage
Robbery
rrence Creat

Cr
-
v
s
2
s
b
S

to-2eoe + v0-22oe » 10-2202
£0-2202 + £0-220Z b £0-2202
202202 L z0-zz02 b 20-z202
10-2202 L 10-zz0z b 10-2202
2120z L 211202 b 21-1202
L1-b20Z L 1-1z0z L 120z
0b-1202 L ob-1202 b 01-1202
601202 & - 601202 b 6071202
o
80- :.:W L 80-1202 w > S.Exw
Wiz g P aolzez 2 p L0-1202 2
90- :.:m L 901202 m p 901202
= = <
s0-b202 & L s0-20e g b S0-1202 %
v
101202 B L S.xzm b 01202 &
S.Rﬁm L S.FSNm b £0°1202
ariz0e § L 20120z § p 2020z
[ o
10-120Z £ L o120z £
3 3
3
210202 § L z1-0z202 § b 21 280
11-0202 L 11-0z0z p h-ozez
01-0202 L o1-0z0z p 040202
600202 L 60-0202 p 60-0202
80-0202 L 80-0z0z p 80°020¢
100202 L 100202 p L0-020e
b 90-0202
90-0202 L 90-0z02
b 50-0202
500202 L s0-0z0z
' | | i
- ~ - o

i
oo ! N v & o % & °
A

28
17
43

125

Previous 12
Months
232

DESBOROUGH ST GILES

Current 12
Months
26
10
13
52
98
213

OFFICIAL
All Crime

Crime Group

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES

DRUG OFFENCES
PUBLIC DISORDER

ROBBERY

CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON
SEXUAL OFFENCES

THEFT OFFENCES

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

Sum:

Webi 4.1 Report

Nort

| vo-zz0z L vo-zzoz bo-z202
L £0-zz0z L £0-zz0z £0-2202
| z0-zz02 L z0-zz0z 20-z202
L 1o-zz0z L 10-zz0z 10-2202
L z1-1202 L 211202 211202
L 1120z L vi-szoz L-1z0e
L 011202 L 011202 011202
F 60 -Smm m I 60-120Z W 60- pwom)
L 80- :ﬁw. m I 80- FNSW 20- FSNM
L oizoe g N - orize g iz
L 90- _N,_Nm m L 90 :Em 90- -sz
L sorz0z s - ooz | | 2 so-1200 5
L ;‘:,_NM m L vo-1202 m m_ ;.xzm
L eonzoz § m L covz0z § 5 g0r120e §
L z0-1202 m M L z0-1202 m o 20-1202 m
L 10120z m Q L 10120z m w20z
L evozoz § o L zv-0z0z aoz0z §
| 110202 ° L 11-0z0z 11-0202
L o1-0z0z > L o1-0z0z 01-0202
L 60-0z02 L 60-0z02 60-0202
L s0-0z0z L 80-0z02 80-0202
L 10-0z02 L 10-0z02 10-0202
L 90-0z02 L 90-0z02 90-0202
L s0-0z0z L s0-0z02 50-0202

1 1 1 1 I 1 I 1 \ | | | f H
s & =g =° T % ®© g © ° @« ¢ n N v @




140

120 -

100 -

80

60

40 -

Crime Count current & Crime Count prev...

Crime
= Crime Count current = Crime Count previous

Crime Groups




