Nort Webi 4.1 Report

OFFICIAL

Dated: 02 May 2022 06:37

DESBOROUGH ST GILES

Crime Group	Current 12 Months	Previous 12 Months	+/- Crime	% Change	Number of Resolved Crimes	Resolution Rate (12 Months)
CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON	26	28	-2	-7.14%	3	11.54%
DRUG OFFENCES	5	3	2	66.67%	3	60.00%
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY	4	6	-2	-33.33%	2	50.00%
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES	4	2	2	100.00%	0	0.00%
PUBLIC DISORDER	10	17	-7	-41.18%	1	10.00%
ROBBERY	1	0	1	#DIV/0	0	0.00%
SEXUAL OFFENCES	13	8	5	62.50%	1	7.69%
THEFT OFFENCES	52	43	9	20.93%	3	5.77%
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	98	125	-27	-21.60%	16	16.33%
Sum:	213	232	-19	-8.19%	29	13.62%













